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Washington, DC

Cleveland Park Library 
3310 Connecticut Ave., NW
at Macomb St., NW
Sat., Jan 16, 2010 - 10:00 a.m.

Marriott at Metro Center
775 12th St., NW
Thur., Jan 21, 2010- 6:30 p.m.
Martin Luther King Library

901 G St., NW

Tues., Feb 2, 2010, 6:30 p.m.

Arlington, VA

Arlington Central Library
1015 N. Quincy St.
Tues., Jan 12, 2010 – 6:30 p.m.
Shirlington Library
4200 Campbell Ave.

Sat., Jan 23, 2010- 10:30 a.m.

Residence Inn Pentagon City 
550 Army Navy Dr.
Wed., Feb 3, 2010- 6:30 p.m.

Walk Clinic

Pacers Arlington

3100 Clarendon Blvd

Wed., Jan 13, 2010- 6:30 p.m.

Alexandria, VA 

Kingstowne Library

6500 Landsdowne Centre
Tues., Jan 19th, 2010 - 6:30 p.m.

Hilton Alexandria Old Towne
1767 King St.

Wed., Jan 27, 2010 – 6:30 p.m.

Ashburn, VA

Stone Bridge High School
43100 Hay Rd.
Sat., Jan 16, 2010- 10:00 a.m.
Burke, VA

Burke Centre Library

5935 Freds Oak Rd

Wed., Jan 20, 2010 - 6:30 p.m.

Fairfax, VA

City of Fairfax Regional Library
10360 North St.

Thurs., Jan 21, 2010- 6:30 p.m.

Falls Church, VA

George Mason High School
7124 Leesburg Pike

Tues., Jan 26, 2010 – 6:30 pm

Manassas, VA 

Baldwin Elementary School

9705 South Main St.

Sat., Jan 30, 2010 - 10:00 a.m.

Reston, VA 
South Lakes High School
11400 South Lakes Dr.

Sat., Jan 23, 2010- 10:00 a.m.

Bethesda, MD
Bethesda Library

7400 Arlington Rd.
Thur., Jan 14, 2010 – 7:00 p.m.
Germantown, MD 
Germantown Library
19840 Century Blvd.
Sat., Jan 30, 2010- 10:00 a.m.
Rockville, MD 
Rockville Library

21 Maryland Ave. 
Tues., Jan 26, 2010 - 7:00 p.m.

Silver Spring, MD 

Silver Spring Library

8901 Colesville Rd.

Wed., Jan 20, 2010- 7:00 p.m. 

Walk Clinic

Pacers Silver Spring

8535 Fenton St.

Sat., Jan 23, 2010 – 10:00 a.m.

“Tri” Something New Clinic
Conte’s of Arlington
3924 Wilson Blvd
 Sat., Jan 16, 2010- 10:00 a.m.

Join us for our KICK-OFF CELEBRATION! 
Key Bridge Marriott

1401 Lee Hwy.   

Sat., Feb 6 – 8:00 a.m.
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